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Lia Jabidze <L.Jabidze@ncdc.ge>

Mon 1/15/2018 5:14 PM

To:Ekaterine Adamia <eadamia@moh.gov.ge>; mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Noe Kinkladze
<nkinkladze@moh.gov.ge>; Shorena Okropiridze <shorenao@moh.gov.ge>; Amiran Gamkrelidze <A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>;
Paata Imnadze <pimnadze@ncdc.ge>; Khvicha Getia Gmail <khgetia@gmail.com>; tako <tugulava@unicef.org>;
tsirbiladze@usaid.gov <tsirbiladze@usaid.gov>; Kurtsikashvili, Giorgi (CCC-GEO <gku@euro.who.int>; RUK@euro.who.int
<RUK@euro.who.int>; Ivane Sana <ivane_ch@internet.ge>; keti_kasashvili@yahoo.fr <keti_kasashvili@yahoo.fr>;
mkherkheulidze@hotmail.com <mkherkheulidze@hotmail.com>; nck7@cdc.gov <nck7@cdc.gov>; ekapaatashvili@gmail.com
<ekapaatashvili@gmail.com>;

Cc:David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>;
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35¢)030L3900m, 03o

Lia Jabidze, MD, EPI manager,

Head of Immunoprophylaxis Division, CDD
National Center for Disease Control and Public Health
9 M. Asatiani Street, 0177 Tbilisi, Georgia

Tel.: (995 32) 239 59 08 ext. 155

Cell: (995 599) 58 37 90

email: 1.jabidze@ncdc.ge; ljabidze@gmail.com;

www.ncdc.ge

From: Ekaterine Adamia [mailto:eadamia@moh.gov.ge]

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 5:10 PM

To: mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge; Noe Kinkladze; Shorena Okropiridze; Amiran Gamkrelidze; Paata Imnadze; Khvicha
Getia Gmail; Lia Jabidze; tako; tsirbiladze@usaid.gov; Kurtsikashvili, Giorgi (CCC-GEO; RUK@euro.who.int; lvane Sana;
keti_kasashvili@yahoo.fr; mkherkheulidze@hotmail.com; nck7@cdc.gov; ekapaatashvili@gmail.com

Cc: David Sergeenko
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